
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

75 
5 
9 

33 
30 

999 
59 
49 

9 
12 

124 
7 
3 

80 
8 

Name 

SHIBI Mei 
BATTAGLIA Enrico 
DI BELLO Vito 
M A R IN A R O  S a lv a t o r e  D o n a t o  
MASCI Andrea 
GRIIP 
ROSSI Riccardo 

ARALLA Matteo 
ARALLA Emanuele 
TENCONI Pietro 
STOLA Armando 
DRAGO Andrea 
GABELLI Medardo 
ZANI Romano 

Class 

F3B 

G1 

F.Renault B 

F3B 

F.Renault B 

F.Renault B 

Classe A 

Classe A 

Classe A 

F.Renault 

Historic 2000 

Historic 2000 

Classe A 

Best Tm 

1:11.871 
1:13.058 
1:13.701 
1:13.968 
1:15.426 
1:16.034 
1:16.160 
1:16.826 
1:20.318 
1:20.466 
1:21.993 
1:25.142 
1:26.155 
1:27.785 
1:41.452 

Diff 

1.187 
1.830 
2.097 
3.555 
4.163 
4.289 
4.955 
8.447 
8.595 

10.122 
13.271 
14.284 
15.914 
29.581 

Gap 

1.187 
0.643 
0.267 
1.458 
0.608 
0.126 
0.666 
3.492 
0.148 
1.527 
3.149 
1.013 
1.630 

13.667 

In Lap 

9 
12 
12 
11 

9 
10 

7 
6 
9 
7 
3 
4 
7 
8 
3 

Sponsor 

FX1 
FX1 
FX2 
FX1 
FX2 

FX2 

Formula 3 
Formula 3 
Formula 3 
FX2 
Altre Monoposto 
Altre Monoposto 
Formula 3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/05/2024 09:17:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
Monoposto (No Fx Pro Series) 

Prove Libere 

Practice started at 8:55:08 

Magione 2,507 km 

25/05/2024 08:55 


